TAM 1 12:25 3YO

Markswayornoway
Katy's Cupcake
Free Light
Wad a Luck
Luna Jena
5 Peak of the Storm
8 * Shoe Ready
3 *Bebe McQ
10 * Tagarela
12 Dancetothetempo
4 Currently Classic
6 Gigi's Tigress
TAM 2 1:.01
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Too Much Zip
T T Gourmet
Suave Angel
Beautiful Insight
Asteria Meadow
Lil's Glitter
Irish Joy
Pyrite Beautiful
Stepaside Girls
Core's World
Danica
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4&UP

Darn Straight
Saucy's Got It
Gallant Lover
Southern Scoundrel
Max Ahead
Moneymoneymoney
Out in the Open
Claxton

4 153 3YO

Golden Mystery
Snow Lass
Max Speed
Bells of Concerto
Brinca

Cinque Bella
Sweet Yulianna
One Hot Toddy
TAM 5 2:20
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4&UP

Scolara

Azura

Creative Design
Quiet Meadow
Zip Trick

Jaunty Gale

Kitty Cat Express
Star Operator
Allnightdance
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F 6.0f

3f Fla
3f Fla
3f Fla
3f Fla
3f Fla
3f Mic
3f Ky
3f Md
3f Fla
3f Fla
3f Fla
3f Fla
F 7.0f

5mNY
Af Fla
Af Fla
Af Fla
4f Ky
Af Fla
4f Md
5nfla
Af Fla
Af Fla
5nfla
6.0f

4qFla
4qgFla
4qFla
4cKy
5gFla
5gFla
4gNY
4qgFla
F 7.0f

3f Fla
3f Fla
3f Fla
3f Fla
3f Fla
3f Fla
3f Fla
3f Fla

198
262
265
303
353
202

92
306
238
370
418
303

106
375
375
323

67
421
401
273
245
355
257

242
309
330
136
444
207
227

80

148
303

69
276
147
158
164
109

F 1m1/16

Af Fla
4Af Fla
Af Fla
Af Fla
Af Fla
5nfla
Af Fla
5nfla
5nFla

95
107
86
29
36
302
249
343
54

Racehorse Runner
Md 25000

Gonzalez P
Straight M
Montalvo C
Allen R D
GarciaL A
Centeno D
Mata F
Butler D P
Dehn M
Villa-Gome
Stanley A
Teator P A

Clm 8000N2L

Trujillo E
Ramgeet A
Cruz C
Straight M
Boraco D
Homeister
Montalvo C
Yang C C
Mata F
Martinez W
Butler D P

Alw 20200N1X

Cardoso D
Centeno D
Montalvo C
Straight M
Trujillo E
Teator P A
Villa-Gome
Homeister

SophFllies85k

Trujillo E
Homeister
Martinez W
Centeno D
Allen R D
CruzMR
Ramgeet A
Cotto P L

120
113
120
120
120
120
120
120
113
120
118
120

118
118
118
111
118
122
118
118
120
118
118

120
120
118
111
118
118
118
118

116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116

T TurfDstaff85k

Centeno D
Allen R D
Homeister
Trujillo E
CruzMR
Montalvo C
Vail J S
Lezcano J
Lopez J

122
118
116
120
118
116
120
116
116

$14K

Camilo Juan
Cheeks Jose
Griffith Gr
Bennett Ger
Hayford Jen
Bennett Ger
McCarthy Br

Raymond Rob

Ciardullo R
Navarro Jor
Harris Nanc
Griffith Gr
$9K

Ness Jamie
Maragh Aubr
Kaelin Forr
Heath Georqg
Ubide Max
Bagwandeen
Cronk Samue
Berry Pamel
Behrens Ron
Schultz Har
McCooey Tho
$20K

Ziadie Kirk
Smock Lori
Griffith Gr
Ziadie Kirk
Ness Jamie
Lerman Mich
Bennett Ger
Reedy Vince
$85K

Pinchin Jos
Scace Lynne
Potter Gord
Mareina Mic
Stewart Cha
Kaplan Will
Ziadie Kirk
Romans Dale
$85K

Mott Willia
Bennett Ger
Proctor Tho
Brown Chad
Ubide Max
Wasiluk Pet
Silva A Cla
Ziadie Kirk
Ryan Derek
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6
13
10
11
26

5
25

232 471 -3 721
222 460 -8 722
235 470 -1 72.5
221 47.0 -14 727
228 470 -7 729
234 471 -2 73.0
241 483 0 730
245 49.2 0 736
245 491 0 736
233 481 -8 740
25.0 4856 7 741
252 496 4 742
235 474 -2 869
235 473 -2 872
236 464 4 874
235 477 -4 878
242 481 1 878
23.7 471 2 882
235 473 -1 882
243 486 0 883
244 479 5 887
25.2 491 6 8838
252 50.2 1 89.2
226 454 -1 70.4
225 456 -3 706
224 456 -4 708
224 457 -5 710
231 464 -1 71.5
233 466 -1 71.6
222 456 6 716
23.6 47.1 1 71.9
223 453 -3 852
222 452 -4 853
225 457 -3 854
234 464 2 858
23.1 46.2 0 86.0
23.8 473 1 863
229 466 -4 863
231 466 -2 86.4
Off Turf: 6-5-3-2-4-9-1-7-8
246 485 4 103.6
252 504 0 103.8
242 485 -1 104.0
241 483 -1 104.2
240 487 -3 1046
256 50.7 3 104.9
248 49.2 3 104.9
23.8 471 3 105.2
248 495 0 105.7

25

Saturday, April 4, 2009

4 15 1 51
2 36 2 61
7 14 3 52
1 15 4 81
3 16 5 20-1
6 17 6 92
8 14 7 12-1
9 14 8 15-1

10 14 8 151
5 10 10  8-1

11 15 11 30-1

1220 12 15-1
2 26 1 2-1
1 11 2 81
5 10 3 92
3 14 4 72
7 9 5 10-1
6 9 6 151
4 10 7 20-1
8 10 8 15-1
9 10 9 15-1

10 9 10 20-1

11 13 11 10-1
5 20 1 52
4 22 2 31
2 16 3 6-1
2 19 4 81
6 21 5 41
7 28 6 10-1
1 12 7 101
8 16 8 12-1
2 32 1 31
1 .20 2 52
3 33 3 41
7 20 4 92
5 73 5 20-1
8 25 6 12-1
4 22 7 51
5 37 8 15-1
5 94 1 85
8 25 2 12-1
4 52 3 41
3 40 4 51
2 54 5 81
9 43 6 15-1
7 23 7 20-1
1 43 8 61
6 32 9 10-1
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2:47 3YO
Anythingyouwant
Wynning Pursuit
Bee Cee Cee

Golf Pal

Purely Precious
Bunker Hill
Biblionico

Storm Slew

African Angel

7 3:14 4&UP

Silver Tree
Ruff and Ready
Pickapocket
Fearless Eagle
Frisco Star
Dinner in Odem
Greycliff Exchange
Marquet Cat
Deerborough
Unbridled Heat
Silver Eagle

8 342 48&UP

On the Vineyard
Roman Candles
Ruby's Red Socks
Stradivinsky
How's Your Halo
Custer

Repenting

Dukes Flying Tiger
Hypocrite

Blind River Fox
Right Flanker
4:09 3YO
Tamborim

Heros Image
Sweetlandofliberty
Cheeks Malone

Duke of Mischief
Adari

Decaf Again

Vinnies Wild Tale
Bally Buff

Go Tebow Go
Capulet

Immortal Wink

Boston West End
4:36 3&UP

Paradise Dancer
Chief Talkeetna
Stormin Yank
Lucky Dreamer
Da Cardinal
Volcanic Force
Prowl On

Lucky Dragon

7.0f

3cFla
3cFla
3cFla
3cFla
3cFla
3cFla
3gFla
3gFla
39Ky

155
409
263
246
330
316
193
355
130

1m1/8

9hFla
7hFla
5gFla
5hFla
6hFla
5q9Fla
5hFla
4qFla
4cFla
4cFla
5q9Fla
6.0f

5hFla
7hFla
7qFla
6gFla
6hFla
4qFla
4qFla
5qgFla
4cFla
7qFla
6gFla

56
127
282
171
211
245

42

46
299
268
139

376
271

83
258
225
135
347
163

85
278
323

1m1/16

3cFla
3cFla
3cFla
3cFla
3cFla
3gFla
3cFla
3gFla
3gFla
3cFla
3gFla
3cFla
3cFla
6.0f

99Ky
50Ky
4qKy
7hFla
7r Ont
7qFla
3cFla
4q0nt

53
257
41
206
170
87
97
214
120
100
107
301
366

178
344
289
434
302
422

58

Racehorse Runner

Sobphomore85k $85K
Trujillo E 116 Pinchin Jos
NO RIDER 116 Jolley T Wy
CentenoD 122 Plesa Edwar
Homeister 116 DiMauro Ste
Butler D P 116 Oare Ernest
Allen R D 122 Ryan Derek
Ramgeet A 116 Ziadie Kirk
CruzMR 116 Kaplan Will
Allen M 116 Fontana Cha
T TurfClssic85k $85K
CruzMR 116 Mott Willia
CentenoD 116 Pletcher To
Montalvo C 116 Wolfson Mar
Truijillo E 116 Plesa Edwar
Homeister 116 Abreu Reyna
Allen R D 116 Wasiluk Pet
Martinez W 118 Harries Jam
Cruz C 118 Wilson Tony
Medina J C 118 Poxon Ernes
Allen M 116 Fontana Cha
Oro E 116 Smith John

Sorint85k $85K
Martinez W 120 Scace Lynne
Homeister 116 O'Connell K
Lezcano J 116 Ziadie Kirk
NO RIDER 116 Hoffman Ken
AlvaradoJ 122 Prichard Br
Truijillo E 118 Plesa Edwar
CentenoD 116 Ness Jamie
Allen R D 122 Ziadie Kirk
CruzMR 122 Tortora Ema
Lopez J 122 Bennett Ger
GonzalezL 116 Bennett Ger

T SophTurf85k

Centeno D
Lopez J
Truijillo E
Alvarado J
Velez J A
CruzMR
Montalvo C
Gonzalez L
Allen R D
Butler D P
Cruz C

Oro E
Gonzalez P

122
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116

OC 32k/N2X

Ramgeet A
Martinez W
Centeno D
Cruz C
Trujillo E
Amiss D D
Villa-Gome
Mata F

120
120
124
120
120
120
112
120

$85K

Mott Willia
Begley Earl
Gold Stanle
Prichard Br
Fawkes Davi
Salinas Ang
Mareina Mic
Bates Larry
Ritchey Tim
Scace Lynne
Artz Debora
Fontana Cha
Bramante Be
$20K

Ziadie Kirk
McBride Bar
O'Connor Ro
Ness Jamie
Ness Jamie
Behrens Ron
Criollo Man
Morales Nab

Saturday, April 4, 2009

8 228 452 2 835 3 23 1 52
6 220 450 -5 842 1 49 2 20-1
9 233 464 1 84.3 6 109 3 7-2
2 234 464 2 84.9 7 16 4 4-1
2 220 452 -6 81 1 26 5 6-1
4 240 486 -3 84 8 72 6 92
4 228 467 -5 856 4 24 7 10-1
12 231 46.3 -1 85.6 5 32 8 20-1
8 244 47.7 6 86.1 9 13 9 151
Off Turf: 1-4-6-10-11-3-8-9-2-7-5

43 245 485 2 1097 6 183 1  2-1
16 244 481 3 1099 5 81 2 52
19 250 495 2 1101 7 76 3  6-1
17 242 48.3 0 110.2 4 65 4 9-2
11 239 476 1 1104 2 63 5 10-1
35 255 499 5 1107 11 46 6 20-1
22 254 499 4 1108 10 27 7 20-1
14 237 484 -5 1111 1 32 8 12-1
12 250 505 -2 1115 8 19 9 30-1
29 241 484 -1 1116 3 30 10 30-1
21 253 496 5 1117 9 17 11 30-1
11 225 450 0 683 5 42 1 12-1
23 223 453 -3 687 3 49 2 20-1
43 222 452 -4 68.7 2 23 3 5-1
16 222 444 0 68.8 1 47 4 1041
35 226 457 -3 689 8 121 5 92
9 229 458 -1 693 9 26 6 12-1
9 225 457 -3 694 5 81 7 81
29 230 460 0 696 10 35 8 6-1
14 225 459 4 69.8 7 71 9 2-1
57 224 449 0 699 4 25 10 12-1
50 235 464 3 706 11 21 11 12-1
Off Turf: 5-2-12-1-10-7-13-4-8-11-3-9-6

6 244 486 1 1060 4 58 1 52
5 233 471 -2 106.1 2 20 2 1041
12 249 491 4 106.5 8 49 3 8-1
7 254 498 5 1066 12 26 4  5-1
2 250 504 -2 1068 9 28 5 12-1
15 256 502 5 107.1 13 37 6 7-2
10 245 489 1 107.2 6 25 7 10-1
6 231 466 -2 107.3 1 31 8 8-1
4 252 497 3 1075 11 20 9 12-1
4 244 494 -3 1077 5 20 10 15-1
13 237 478 -2 1080 3 18 11 20-1
13 251 50.2 0 1089 10 14 12 30-1
9 247 491 2 1089 7 17 13 20-1
47 222 456 6 703 1 77 1  2-1
11 236 461 6 705 7 20 2 6-1
9 233 463 2 707 5 24 3  3-1
24 225 461 -6 71.3 2 23 4 5-1
19 228 456 0 71.4 4 40 5 9-2
45 226 459 -4 715 3 30 6 10-1
5 237 471 1 718 8 68 7 15-1
15 236 478 -3 718 6 19 8 20-1



Racehorse Runner Saturday, April 4, 2009

TAM 11 5:03 4&UP 1mile T OC 32k/N2X $20K Off Turf: 10-4-1-3-6-1A-7-9-2-5-8
4 Therecomesatiger 7gFla 302 AlvaradoJ 118 Proctor Tho 27 245 4838 1 97.6 5 8 1 441
1 Baron Von Tap 8hKy 160 RamgeetA 118 Ziadie Kirk 43 24.0 47.7 2 977 3 66 2 52
10 Chirac 4gFla 223 Lopez J 122 Cibelli Jan 10 238 483 -4 982 2 31 3 6-1
6 Caberneigh 4cKy 258 Homeister 118 Proctor Tho 17 252 495 5 983 9 4 4 92
3 Makaan 59Ky 176 Butler D P 118 Oare Ernest 16 245 492 -1 98.5 6 58 5 15-1
1A Gold Pageantry 6gNY 181 LezcanodJ 118 Ziadie Kirk 34 249 490 4 9838 8 26 6 52
9 Scruples In 6gFla 294 GarciaLA 118 Hayford Jen 32 234 471 -2 99.0 1 25 7 301
2 Gesundheit 4cKy 269 CentenoD 122 Rhone Berne 7 247 496 -1 99.1 7 20 8 5-1
7 Brave Hunter 6hill 335 Mata F 118 Yanez Moise 10 242 482 1 99.3 4 18 9 15-1
8 Goldispretty 5gNY 403 GonzalezL 118 Wright Jame 15 265 503 13 996 11 16 10 30-1
5 Luckman 50Ky 79 TeatorPA 118 Sharp Miche 28 26.0 50.7 7 100.0 10 29 11 121
TAM 12 530 3&UP 6.0f Md Sp Wt 20k $20K
1 Mr Richmond Sir 4gPa 425 Stanley A 123 Clark Edwar 3 228 455 1 70.8 3 18 1 3-1
3 Genuine Heart 4cFla 314 Allen R D 123 Bennett Ger 1 226 463 -5 708 2 14 2 52
9 *Holy Spring 4cFla 65 GonzalezL 123 Anderson Ja 0 241 482 0 713 7 20 3 81
8 *Chelsea's Prime 3cFla 157 Montalvo C 115 Smith Rober 0 243 486 0 713 9 20 3 81
4 * Tisnow Julie 3cNY 237 Cotto P L 115 Navarro Jor 0 484 0 715 8 20 5 1041
6 Class Counts 4cFla 424 Mata F 123 Yates Micha 3 226 471 -10 715 1 17 6 15-1
10 * Rainbow Goose 3cFla 265 Villa-Gome 115 Criollo Man 0 237 482 0o 717 5 20 7 12-1
2 Fortunate Flight 4cFla 427 CentenoD 123 Hickey P No 8 238 464 5 719 6 23 8 41
5 * Corrijo 3g0nt 461 Teator PA 115 Brnjas Ashl 0 247 497 0 721 10 20 9 1541
7 William Sound 4gFla 421 AmissD D 123 Pierpont Ea 1 233 473 -3 724 4 20 10 20-1

www.racehorserunner.com



